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PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

MONDAY, 7™ JULY 2025

Arrival in Vienna, Check-in at “Hotel Gabriel”, Landstraler HauptstraRe 165, 1030 Vienna

Free Time for Sightseeing

TUESDAY, 8™ JULY 2025

09:15

09:25
09:50

10:15
10:30
10:55
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11:45
13:45
14:10

14:35
15:00
15:30
15:55
16:20
16:35

17:00

17:25
17:40

18:05

18:30

19:00
21:00

“Juridicum®, Schottenbastei 10-16, 1010 Vienna
Presentations, 15 min each, followed by 10 min for questions and discussion

Gerald KOHL &
Josef PAUSER
Ante MAMIC
Botond CZIFRA

Break
Johanna HAHN
Daniel PINTER

Akos Zoltan JENEI
Lunch Break
Szofia ELO

Lucija PAPESA

Marcos TSITSOPOULOS
Coffee Break

Julian RUHRIG

Jakov Vojta ZUJO
Break

Matija MATIC

Zoe Leya ZILOVIC

Break
Anna Réka VARGA

Felix NACHTLBERGER

Conference Dinner
Free Time

Welcome

The Dalmatian Provincial Assembly (1861-1918)
The constitutive effect of cadastral registration and judicial
enforcement under the Provisional Judiciary Rules

The case of Alfred Redl and the media

Separation from bed and board: a legal institution born from a
genuine compromise between the Government and the Church
The first “gear” of Hungarian motoring legislation

Aspects of Citizenship in Burgenland

The position of women in the criminal law of interwar Yugoslav
state

The Viennese Housing Tax in the 1920ies

The trial of Franz Murer (1963) and the media
The trial of war criminal Andrija Artukovi¢ in 1986

The rights of national minorities in the Republic of Croatia from
the 1990s to the present

Peaceful reintegration of the Croatian Danube region (1998): a
successful example of post-conflict peacebuilding

“It takes two to tango”: the legal status of illegitimate children
in modern Hungary

From Sexual Morality and Maternity Protection to Sexual Self-
Determination — A Tort Law Perspective

Voting for Best Presentation



WEDNESDAY, 9™ JULY 2025 MAPS & PUBLIC TRANSPORT
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11:00 Josef PAUSER The Austrian Constitutional Court (presentation and guided tour) P & I . 4
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L} Nenengas
*,
Hotel Gabriel > U3: i U3 = Juridicum: ca 700 meters, ca 9 minutes
3 blocks, ca 700 meters, ca 9 minutes
U3 - Constitutional Court: ca 400 meters, ca 5
minutes

Alternatively, you could take the bus 74A from
“Petrusgasse” (1% blocks, ca 200 meters,
ca 3 minutes from Hotel Gabriel) and change to
U3 at “Rochusgasse” (5 stops).

Underground Line U3
Schlachthausgasse - Herrengasse - Schlachthausgasse

Simmering - Ottakring

Exit 6" stop / 8 minutes

Ottakring > Simmering

Exit 6" stop / 8 minutes

Total time (Hotel Gabriel > Juridicum) via U3: ca 26 min (ca 1.400 meters walking)

Please note: Regrettably, the tram line 71 (only 5 minutes from Hotel Gabriel and directly going to Vienna University), which has been
one of the reasons for choosing this hotel for you, is out of service in July/August 2025 (due to track construction work on Ringstrasse).
This tram would have taken you past numerous sights, as: State Opera House, Imperial Castle, Museum of Art History, Museum of

Natural History, City Hall, Burgtheater, University Main Building). We are really sorry &1



